
Div G

Div A

Div E

Div I

Div B

Div K Div M

Div C

DP-48

H-12

Scorpion
West

Lookout

DP-80

Bull
of the

Woods

Opal
Creek

Wilderness

Mt.
Jefferson

Wilderness

Mt.
Jefferson

Wilderness

Bull of the Woods
Wilderness

Addition

Whitewater
Fire

Scorpion Fire

Claggett Fire

Little
Devil Fire

Humbug
Staging

H-10

H-11

Pamelia Dip

Outerson RAWS

Breitenbush
Mtn RAWS

DP-2
DP-3

DP-32

DP-33

DP-34

DP-60 DP-61
DP-65

DP-66

DP-69

DP-4

DP-35

DP-62

DP-10

DP-20

DP-23

DP-29

DP-90

DP-21

DP-5

DP-6

DP-63

S-10

CMD-9

CMD-10
Mt Bruno

French

H-4

DP-45

H-8

H-14

H-16

McCoy
Base

Camp

CMD-7 Gold
Butte

Look Out

H-31

Lookout

DP-68

DP-64

Little
Devil

Lookout

DP-55 DP-59

DP-58

Short
Dip

DP-57

DP-30

DP-31

DP-36

Detroit Dip

Elk Dip

Dunlap Dip

Mildred Dip
Slideout Dip

Bear Dip

DP-22

DP-67

DP-75

Breitenbush
Spike

Road Closed

DP-87
Water

DP-85

DP-70

H-40

H-41

H-42

DP-82

DP-84

S-15

Tank

Section Line

Slideout Fire

121°45'50"W

121°46'40"W

121°46'40"W

121°47'30"W

121°47'30"W

121°48'20"W

121°48'20"W

121°49'10"W

121°49'10"W

121°50'0"W

121°50'0"W

121°50'50"W

121°50'50"W

121°51'40"W

121°51'40"W

121°52'30"W

121°52'30"W

121°53'20"W

121°53'20"W

121°54'10"W

121°54'10"W

121°55'0"W

121°55'0"W

121°55'50"W

121°55'50"W

121°56'40"W

121°56'40"W

121°57'30"W

121°57'30"W

121°58'20"W

121°58'20"W

121°59'10"W

121°59'10"W

122°0'0"W

122°0'0"W

122°0'50"W

122°0'50"W

122°1'40"W

122°1'40"W

122°2'30"W

122°2'30"W

122°3'20"W

122°3'20"W

122°4'10"W

122°4'10"W

122°5'0"W

122°5'0"W

122°5'50"W

122°5'50"W

122°6'40"W

122°6'40"W

122°7'30"W

122°7'30"W

122°8'20"W

122°8'20"W

122°9'10"W

122°9'10"W

122°10'0"W

122°10'0"W

122°10'50"W

122°10'50"W

122°11'40"W

122°11'40"W

122°12'30"W

122°12'30"W
44

°5
1'4

0"
N

44
°5

1'4
0"

N

44
°5

0'5
0"

N

44
°5

0'5
0"

N

44
°5

0'0
"N 44
°5

0'0
"N

44
°4

9'1
0"

N

44
°4

9'1
0"

N

44
°4

8'2
0"

N

44
°4

8'2
0"

N

44
°4

7'3
0"

N

44
°4

7'3
0"

N

44
°4

6'4
0"

N

44
°4

6'4
0"

N

44
°4

5'5
0"

N

44
°4

5'5
0"

N

44
°4

5'0
"N 44
°4

5'0
"N

44
°4

4'1
0"

N

44
°4

4'1
0"

N

44
°4

3'2
0"

N

44
°4

3'2
0"

N

44
°4

2'3
0"

N

44
°4

2'3
0"

N

44
°4

1'4
0"

N

44
°4

1'4
0"

N

44
°4

0'5
0"

N

44
°4

0'5
0"

N

44
°4

0'0
"N 44
°4

0'0
"N

44
°3

9'1
0"

N

44
°3

9'1
0"

N
44

°3
8'2

0"
N

Operations 

OR-WIF-170123
September 17, 2017

Whitewater, Little Devil, 
Scorpion, Claggett,
Slideout, French, 

Section Line & Potato Hill

DRTI as of 9/15/2017 @ 1200
IR as of 9/14/2017 @ 1928

Datum:
NAD83

±
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DRTI Heat Detections 
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!A Dip Site
! Drop Point
88 Fire Location
â Helispot
h Lookout
""XW Mobile Weather Unit
ÑÕ Repeater

Ï

é Sling Site
ÑÜ Staging Area
ÑØ Water Source
UT Water Tank
!! Other
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Completed Line

óóóóó Completed Dozer Line
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D D! ! ! Proposed Dozer Line
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